CORDIALE Lumière
(Standard Grade)
360 BEAm
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
Cordiale Lumière reminds of a balance among functional, technical and
aesthetics aspects. The line, essential and embellished by the brass

Example:
CODE: SL-CLU-K30-LA-LW-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
DIMENSIONS:1
LIGHT SOURCE:2
CODE:
SL-CLU
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
LED / 12W
Ø:
H:
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
5.91" (15 cm)
22.06” (56 cm)
-K30
-K40
CCT: 3
3000K
4000K
-LW
-LV
LIGHTING COLOURS:4
Light White
Light Vanilla
-DIM
-NON
-CAS
-LUT
DIMMING OPTIONS:5
0-10V
Non Dimmable